
Date Day Breakfast Lunch

01-02-24 Thur Penne Pasta in Cream Sauce Steamed Rice Dal Lasooni Tadka Black eyed peas masala Chapatti Fryums
02-02-24 Fri Sabudana Wada n Cucumber Curd Veg Fried Rice Schezwan Noodles Gobi Manchurian Kimchi Salad
05-02-24 Mon Masala Upma & Chocolate Milk Green Pea Pulao Dal Fry Paneer Tikka Masala Chapatti Tossed Salad
06-02-24 Tue Masala Idli n Sambar Steamed Rice Dal Pakode Jeera Aloo Chapatti Sewai Kheer
07-02-24 Wed Masala Poha with Fruit Cuts Masale Bhaat Varan Bhendi Masala Chapatti Kuchumber
08-02-24 Thur Bread Pattice n Ketchup Steamed Rice Dal Palak Rajma Masala Chapatti Bobby
09-02-24 Fri Sabudana Khichdi n Cucumber Curd Corn Fried Rice Hakka Noodles Veg In Hot Garlic Sauce Oriental Salad
10-02-24 Sat Potato Wada Sambar xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx
12-02-24 Mon Misal Pav Steamed Rice Dal Tadka Aloo Gobi Capsicum Chapatti Veg Raita
13-02-24 Tue Oats Idli Sambar Jeera Rice Dal Bukhara Paneer Chole Chapatti Fryums
14-02-24 Wed Veg Chutney S/w & Ketchup Steamed Rice Gujrathi Dal Bhuna Veg Chapatti Gajar Ka Halwa
15-02-24 Thur Onion Uttapam n Chutney Veg Pulao Dal Methi Bharleli Vaangi Chapatti Tossed Salad
16-02-24 Fri Medhu Wada Sambar Veg Hyderabadi Biryani Shorba Bhoondi Raita Kheer
20-02-24 Tue Kanda Poha with Banana Steamed Rice Dal Fry Aloo Methi Chapatti Gulab Jamun
21-02-24 Wed Idli Sambar Kashmiri Pulao Dal Panchmel Tawa Sabzi Chapatti Carrot n Cucumber sticks
22-02-24 Thur Pav Bhaji Steamed Rice Dal Kolhapuri Matki Usal Chapatti Bobby
23-02-24 Fri Pasta in Pesto Sauce Veg Schezwan Fried Rice Veg Hakka Noodles Paneer Chilly Kimchi Salad
24-02-24 Sat Onion Uttapam n Chutney xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx
26-02-24 Mon Pineapple Sheera with Fruit Cuts Lemon Rice Dal Lasooni Tadka Red Pumpkin dry veg Chapatti Payasam
27-02-24 Tue Spinach Idli Sambar Steamed Rice Akka Masoor Chole Amritsari Chapatti Kuchumber
28-02-24 Wed Veg Cutlets & Ketchup Biryani Rice Dal Dhansak Dudhi Channa Chapatti Fruit Custard
29-02-24 Thur Khada Pav Bhaji xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx

Menu Subject to changes depending upon the availability of Ingredients in the Local Market


